Iron Champs 2017 Overall - Women/Coed

Time

0:57:43

0:58:36

0:58:56

0:59:27

0:59:35

1:00:47

1:00:51

1:01:11

1:01:35

1:02:31

1:02:32

1:02:35

1:02:45

1:03:00

1:03:01

1:03:10

1:03:12

1:03:21

1:03:29

1:03:41

1:03:48

1:04:02

1:04:36

1:05:03

1:05:10

1:05:50

1:05:56

1:06:23

1:06:37

Canoe Number
409
805
787
412
564

23
151X
399
375
126
73
80
410
27
115
624
21X
931
411
178
320
424
144
85
96
93
113
406

16

Club

Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Newport Aquatic Center (NAC)
Newport Outrigger Canoe Club
Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Kahakai Outrigger Canoe Club
Dana Outrigger Canoe Club
Kilohana OCC

Hanohano Outrigger Canoe Club
Newport Aquatic Center (NAC)
Marina del Rey Outrigger Canoe Club
Hokuloa Outrigger Canoe Club
Newport Aquatic Center (NAC)
Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Imua Outrigger Canoe Club

Ka Naia Outrigger Canoe Club
Santa Barbara Outrigger Canoe Club
O Kalani Outrigger Canoe Club
Hokuloa Outrigger Canoe Club
Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Imua Outrigger Canoe Club
Oceanside Outrigger Canoe Club
Kai Pana Outrigger Canoe Club
San Diego Outrigger Canoe Club
Newport Aquatic Center (NAC)
Pale Kai Outrigger Canoe Club
Kai Elua Outrigger Canoe Club
Offshore Outrigger Canoe Club
Rincon Outrigger Canoe Club

Imua Outrigger Canoe Club

Division

Co-Ed - Open UL
Co-Ed - Open UL
Co-Ed - Open UL
Women - Unlimited
Women - Unlimited
Co-Ed - Open UL
Women - Unlimited
Women - Unlimited
Women - Unlimited
Women - Unlimited
Co-Ed - Open
Women - Masters UL
Women - Masters UL
Co-Ed - Masters
Co-Ed - Open
Women - Masters UL
Women - Unlimited
Women - Masters UL
Women - Unlimited
Women - Masters UL
Women - Unlimited
Co-Ed - Open UL
Women - Unlimited
Women - Unlimited
Women - Unlimited
Women - Masters UL
Co-Ed - Open UL
Co-Ed - Open UL

Co-Ed - Open



Time

1:06:38

1:06:48

1:07:12

1:07:44

1:08:15

1:08:17

1:08:21

1:08:30

1:08:40

1:08:46

1:09:05

1:09:07

1:09:37

1:09:41

1:09:47

1:09:58

1:10:07

1:10:09

1:10:34

1:10:37

1:10:40

1:10:47

1:10:53

1:11:24

1:11:30

1:11:41

1:11:51

1:12:18

1:12:20

1:12:21

1:12:35

Canoe Number

33

299

117

219

333

981

152X

31

50

200

130

94

14

91

701

619

181

158

335

13

210

123

169

105

909

563

116

104

89

151

Club

Nahoa Outrigger Canoe Club
Hanohano Outrigger Canoe Club
Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Newport Outrigger Canoe Club
Newport Aquatic Center (NAC)
Santa Barbara Outrigger Canoe Club
Kana Lui Miami Outrigger Canoe Club
Hokuloa Outrigger Canoe Club
Kapoliokaehukai OCC

False Creek Racing Canoe Club
Marina del Rey Outrigger Canoe Club
Kahakai Outrigger Canoe Club

Dana Outrigger Canoe Club

Kai Elua Outrigger Canoe Club
Newport Outrigger Canoe Club

Kai Elua Outrigger Canoe Club
Team Arizona Outrigger Canoe Club
Pale Kai Outrigger Canoe Club

Imua Outrigger Canoe Club

Dana Outrigger Canoe Club
Hanohano Outrigger Canoe Club
Hokuloa Outrigger Canoe Club
Hanohano Outrigger Canoe Club
Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Kapoliokaehukai OCC

Kahakai Outrigger Canoe Club
Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Hanohano Outrigger Canoe Club
Oceanside Outrigger Canoe Club

Dana Outrigger Canoe Club

Division

Co-Ed - Masters

Co-Ed - Open UL
Women - Masters

Co-Ed - Open

Women - Masters UL
Women - Unlimited
Co-Ed - Open UL

Co-Ed - Masters

Co-Ed - Masters

Co-Ed - Open

Women - Unlimited
Women - Masters
Women - Spec

Women - Unlimited
Co-Ed - Open UL
Women - Senior Masters
Co-Ed - Open

Women - Spec

Co-Ed - Masters

Women - Senior Masters
Women - Golden Masters
Co-Ed - Open

Women - Spec

Women - Senior Masters
Co-Ed - Open

Women - Unlimited
Women - Spec

Women - Bradley
Women - Bradley
Women - Senior Masters

Women - Bradley



Time

1:12:41

1:12:42

1:12:45

1:12:54

1:12:59

1:13:12

1:13:19

1:13:42

1:13:58

1:14:08

1:14:48

1:14:55

1:15:04

1:15:20

1:15:31

1:15:43

1:16:05

1:16:08

1:16:18

1:16:21

1:16:30

1:16:54

1:17:03

1:17:34

1:17:51

1:18:16

1:18:57

1:19:19

1:19:23

1:20:06

1:20:31

Canoe Number
401
25
132
19

20

323

22

28

215

556

557

404

135

76

139

499

121

180

159

15

133

101

707

179

134

64

18

303

Club

Lake Havasu City Outrigger Canoe Clu
False Creek Racing Canoe Club
Marina del Rey Outrigger Canoe Club
Kahakai Outrigger Canoe Club
Hokuloa Outrigger Canoe Club

Dana Outrigger Canoe Club
Oceanside Outrigger Canoe Club

San Diego Outrigger Canoe Club
Oceanside Outrigger Canoe Club

Na Leo O Ke Kai

Imua Outrigger Canoe Club

Dana Outrigger Canoe Club
Outrigger Hoe Wanaao

Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Marina del Rey Outrigger Canoe Club
Newport Outrigger Canoe Club

O Kalani Outrigger Canoe Club
Hanohano Outrigger Canoe Club
Santa Barbara Outrigger Canoe Club
Team Arizona Outrigger Canoe Club
Hanohano Outrigger Canoe Club
Kahakai Outrigger Canoe Club
Marina del Rey Outrigger Canoe Club
Oceanside Outrigger Canoe Club
Dana Outrigger Canoe Club

Newport Aquatic Center (NAC)
Hanohano Outrigger Canoe Club
Marina del Rey Outrigger Canoe Club
San Diego Outrigger Canoe Club

San Diego Outrigger Canoe Club

Oceanside Outrigger Canoe Club

Division

Co-Ed - Masters

Co-Ed - Open

Women - Masters
Women - Spec

Women - Senior Masters
Women - Unlimited
Women - Masters UL
Women - Spec

Women - Bradley
Women - Unlimited
Women - Masters UL
Women - Golden Masters
Women - Spec

Women - Unlimited
Women - Spec

Co-Ed - Open

Women - Senior Masters
Women - Unlimited
Women - Bradley

Co-Ed - Open

Women - Masters
Women - Bradley
Women - Bradley
Women - Golden Masters
Women - Golden Masters
Women - Masters UL
Women - Senior Masters
Women - Golden Masters
Women - Masters
Women - Bradley

Women - Senior Masters



